
 
 
 

Mini Critics’ Choice Award:   

71       Run Boy  Dance Attack     Los Gatos, CA 

Mini Entertainment Award:   

14       Primary Colors  Tiffany’s Dance Academy South San Francisco Livermore, CA 

Mr Mini Onstage New York: 

Winner Luke Barrett Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA  

   

   

Miss Mini Onstage New York:   

2nd Runner Up Michelle Wilson Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

1st Runner Up Nikki Witana Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA  

Winner Amali Hart Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

 

Mini Class Act Award: 

          Tiffany’s Dance Academy Livermore        Livermore, CA 

Mini Versatility Award: 

          Capitol Dance Company                                                 San Jose, CA 

Mini Backstage Award: 

          Holly Rochelle Dance Company   Manteca, CA 

 

 

 



 
 
 

Junior Critics’ Choice Award:   

151       Rodrigo   Tiffany’s Dance Academy Livermore  Livermore, CA 

Junior Entertainment Award:   

159       1941   Dance Attack     Los Gatos, CA 

Miss Junior Onstage New York:   

2nd Runner Up Alyssa Villareal Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

1st Runner Up Stella Von Borck Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

Winner Katie Baik  Bay Area Dance School                                       Los Altos, CA 

   

 

Junior Class Act Award: 

          Ayako School of Ballet                    Belmont, CA 

Junior Versatility Award: 

          San Ramon Valley Dance Academy 

 

Teen Critics’ Choice Award: 

249       Medicine  Dance Attack     Los Gatos, CA 

Teen Entertainment Award: 

216       Wallflower  Tiffany’s Dance Academy South San Francisco   Livermore, CA 

Mr. Teen Onstage New York:   

2nd Runner Up Joshua Vergara Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 



 
 
1st Runner Up Jack Henderson Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

 
Winner 

 
Brodie Wolf 

Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

 

Miss Teen Onstage New York: 

2nd Runner Up Rachel Gu Ayako School of Ballet                                            Belmont, CA 

1st Runner Up Kelly Warren Bay Area Dance School                                           Los Altos, CA 

Winner Maya Moshin Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

 

Senior Critics’ Choice Award: 

287       Work Song   San Ramon Valley Dance Academy      San Ramon, CA 

Mr. Senior Onstage New York: 

Winner Brandon Perez Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

 

Miss Senior Onstage New York: 

1st Runner Up Olivia Higa Liberty Dance Company 

Winner Aurora Vaughan Bay Area Dance School                                                Los Altos, CA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary PREP DIVISION 

Primary Prep Group TOP 1 

1 007 GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

 

Overall Primary Prep  TOP 3 

3 006 STUPID CUPID Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon             Livermore, CA 

2 085 ROCKIN ROBIN Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

1 007 GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary MINI DIVISION 

Primary Mini Soloists  TOP 5 

5 016 ELLIE HERNANDEZ BIG BAND Holly Rochelle Dance Company                           Manteca, CA 

4 031 ALYSIA EVANS  VARIATION FROM LA FILLE MAL GARDEE Ayako School of Ballet                                           Belmont, CA 

3 073 JAZMINE VARGAS BAMBALEO Holly Rochelle Dance Company                           Manteca, CA 

2 056 TABITHA PAIGEN  TIME AFTER TIME Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

1 067 KACEY URA  LITTLE TOO MUCH Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

 

Primary Mini Duo/Trio TOP 3 

3 083 STYLE Holly Rochelle Dance Company                           Manteca, CA 

2 084 CALL IT WHATEVER Ayako School of Ballet                                           Belmont, CA 

1 023 TWO OF A KIND Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 



 
 
 

 

Primary Mini Group TOP 6 

6 003 DOO WA DITTY Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

5 034 ELITE SYNCOPATION Angela Van School of Ballet                                  Fremont, CA 

4 036 DANCE OF THE LITTLE MAIDENS Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

3 035 LES SYLPHIDES Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

2 008 NEVER FULLY DRESSED Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon                 Livermore, CA 

1 009 MR. PINSTRIPE SUIT Holly Rochelle Dance Company                            Manteca, CA 

 

Primary Mini Line TOP 4 

4 097 HIT THE ROAD JACK Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon                     Livermore, CA 

3 005 MR WILL SMITH Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

2 029 GISELLE San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                          San Ramon, CA 

1 004 SNAP YO FINGERS Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                       Livermore, CA 

 

Primary Mini Production TOP 1 

1 099 WHISTLE WHILE YOU WORK IT Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon                     Livermore, CA 

 

Overall Primary Mini  TOP 12 

12 061 BREAKABLE Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

11 038 PAQUITA San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

10 093 DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT Holly Rochelle Dance Company                            Manteca, CA 



 
 

10 099 WHISTLE WHILE YOU WORK IT Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon                Livermore, CA 

9 097 HIT THE ROAD JACK Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon                Livermore, CA 

8 034 ELITE SYNCOPATION Angela Van School of Ballet                                  Fremont, CA 

7 036 DANCE OF THE LITTLE MAIDENS Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

6 035 LES SYLPHIDES Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

5 005 MR WILL SMITH Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco  Livermore, CA 

4 029 GISELLE San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

3 008 NEVER FULLY DRESSED Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon                 Livermore, CA 

2 004 SNAP YO FINGERS Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                   Livermore, CA 

1 009 MR. PINSTRIPE SUIT Holly Rochelle Dance Company                            Manteca, CA 

    

 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced MINI DIVISION 

Advanced Mini Soloists TOP 11 

11 052 ALEXA CAREY  PRAYER San Juan Dance                                                   Los Altos, CA 

10 048 KEALANI ARATA  ELECTRICITY Bay Area Dance School                                      Los Altos, CA 

9 049 DESTINY BLYTHE  SOMEDAY Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

8 021 SAMANTHA SCHMIDT GOOD INTENT Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

7 032 JENNY NGUYEN DOLL VARIATION Liberty Dance Company                                     San Jose, CA 

6 020 MIRA JOSHI SIR DUKE Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

5 046A SHAYA BEN-DAVID  SLOW DOWN Bay Area Dance School                                      Los Altos, CA 

4 018 MICHELLE WILSON FLY RIGHT Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco  Livermore, CA 

3 080 NIKKI WITANA  SOME LIKE IT HOT Dance Attack                                                             Los Gatos, CA 

2 019 AMALI HART  IMPOSSIBLE Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco  Livermore, CA 

1 068 LUKE BARRETT WITH OR WITHOUT YOU Dance Attack                                                             Los Gatos, CA 



 
 
 

Advanced Mini Duo/Trio  TOP 3 

3 045 RESOLVE Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

2 025 THE ARGUMENT Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon             Livermore, CA 

1 024 IT'S ALRIGHT Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

 

Advanced Mini Group  TOP 7 

7 012 KING OF NEW YORK Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

6 096 A LITTLE OF THIS Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

5 059 KEEP YOU SAFE Capitol Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

4 095 COMPANY B Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

3 013 WORTH IT Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

2 071 RUN BOY Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

1 014 PRIMARY COLORS Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

 

Advanced Mini Line TOP 1 

1 091 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore   Livermore, CA 

 

Overall Advanced Mini Division  TOP 9 

9 012 KING OF NEW YORK Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

8 096 A LITTLE OF THIS Dance Attack                                                                  Los Gatos, CA 

7 059 KEEP YOU SAFE Capitol Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

6 095 COMPANY B Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 



 
 

5 013 WORTH IT Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

4 071 RUN BOY Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

3 091 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                       Livermore, CA 

2 028 SINGING IN THE RAIN Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                        Livermore, CA 

1 014 PRIMARY COLORS Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary JUNIOR DIVISION 

Primary Junior Soloist  TOP 3 

3 117 KAITLYN HERNANDEZ THE REAL ME Holly Rochelle Dance Company                            Manteca, CA 

2 116 SOPHIA MOHSIN  PHOTOGRAPHS Capitol Dance Company                                        San Jose, CA 

1 128 SABRINA WU  CUPID Angela Van School of Ballet                                  Fremont, CA 

 

Primary Junior Group TOP 2 

2 122 KEEP BREATHING Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

1 104 THUMBELINA'S ON THE ROAD Holly Rochelle Dance Company                        Manteca, CA 

 

Overall Primary Junior Division TOP 3 

3 182 JENNY FROM THE BLOCK Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

2 183 DARK CIRCUS Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

1 104 THUMBELINA'S ON THE ROAD Holly Rochelle Dance Company                       Manteca, CA 

   

 



 
 
HIGH SCORES in the Advanced JUNIOR DIVISION 

Advanced Junior Soloists  TOP 15 

15 111 RYLEE CHURNIN  BLACKBIRD Capitol Dance Company                                             San Jose, CA 

14 142 SARA WILSON  SHOO SHOO BABY Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

13 110A NAMIKA PATTADA  AMAZING GRACE San Juan Dance                                                            Los Altos, CA 

12 173 JENNIFER SONG  EAST WEST Ayako School of Ballet                                               Belmont, CA 

11 114 ASHLEY TORRES  REALIZE Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                       Livermore, CA 

10 113 CHLOE NEDLAND  RUNAWAY Capitol Dance Company                                             San Jose, CA 

9 155 LEXY VIGIL SOMEDAYS YOU GOTTA DANCE Liberty Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

8 104A AVA LA FRANCE  THE BOMB Dance Attack                                                                Los Gatos, CA 

7 139 KYLIE PERZIGIAN  ALL THAT JAZZ Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                      Livermore, CA 

6 170 OLIVIA HUYLER  RISE UP Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                      Livermore, CA 

5 141 TAYLOR SIU  TUXEDO JUNCTION Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                      Livermore, CA 

4 143 ARIANA HART  WAKA WAKA Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

3 165A ALYSSA VILLAREAL  ARE WE THERE YET Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                        Livermore, CA 

2 112 STELLA VON BORCK I WILL WAIT Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

1 115 KATIE BAIK  RIVER GOD Bay Area Dance School                                                Los Altos, CA 

 

Advanced Junior Duo/Trio  TOP 3 

3 179 FRESH DYNAMICS Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

2 120 SOMETHING IN THE WATER San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                 San Ramon, CA 

1 152 BILLS Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

 

 

 



 
 
 

Advanced Junior Group  TOP 5 

5 186 THE CREW Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

4 176 BREATH OF LIFE Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

3 105 INVINCIBLE Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

2 175 RUNAWAY Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

1 145 IN THE MOOD Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

 

Advanced Junior Line  TOP 4 

4 124 YOU RAISE ME UP Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

3 178 5678! Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

2 151 RODRIGO Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

1 159 1941 Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

 

Advanced Junior Small Production TOP 2 

2 100 CARELESS Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

1 185 KICKIN IT OLD SCHOOL Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon             Livermore, CA 

  

Overall Advanced Junior Division TOP 13 

13 186 THE CREW Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

12 100 CARELESS Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

11 119 WARRIOR Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon             Livermore, CA 

10 185 KICKIN IT OLD SCHOOL Tiffany's Dance Academy San Ramon             Livermore, CA 

9 124 YOU RAISE ME UP Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 



 
 

8 176 BREATH OF LIFE Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

7 188 TOO ORIGINAL Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

6 178 5678! Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

5 105 INVINCIBLE Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

4 151 RODRIGO Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

3 175 RUNAWAY Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

2 159 1941 Dance Attack                                                         Los Gatos, CA 

1 145 IN THE MOOD Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore               Livermore, CA 

 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary TEEN DIVISION 

Primary Teen Soloist  TOP 3 

3 229 CAITLIN LOVENTHAL  LET IT ALL GO Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

2 228 GABRIELLA PACE  SUN Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

1 227 JULIA KONOVALOV ROAR Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

 

Primary Teen Group  TOP 1 

1 259 PLUM BLOSSOMS China Dance & Arts                                                 Cupertino, CA 

 

Overall Primary Teen TOP 1 

1 259 PLUM BLOSSOMS China Dance & Arts                                                 Cupertino, CA 

 

 



 
 
 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced TEEN DIVISION 

Advanced Teen Soloists  TOP 20 

20 241A JULIA FRY  MISS SAIGON Bay Area Dance School                                          Los Altos, CA 

20 241 JENNA CARDOZA  WE DON'T HAVE TO Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

19 299 RACHEL HAMID  COLOURS Dance Attack                                                            Los Gatos, CA 

18 203 JULIA EVANS  
VARIATION FROM 
SLEEPING BEAUTY 

Ayako School of Ballet                                            Belmont, CA 

17 199 LAUREN GOLD  GUINEVERE Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                     Livermore, CA 

16 298 
ASHLEY 
WOODWORTH  

GRANDMA'S 
HANDS 

Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                     Livermore, CA 

15 293 ALYSSA MUNA RISE UP Ayako School of Ballet                                              Belmont, CA 

15 208 KAMI TERUYA  THOU SWELL Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                      Livermore, CA 

14 239 ALINA PETTY  FLIGHTLESS BIRD Capitol Dance Company                                            San Jose, CA 

13 297 CAMILLE FEHR  ELASTIC HEART Dance Attack                                                               Los Gatos, CA 

12 238 MICHELLE HUANG  SHALLOWS Dance Attack                                                               Los Gatos, CA 

11 244 KK WONG  
WRITINGS ON THE 
WALL 

Capitol Dance Company                                            San Jose, CA 

10 306 MIA KRONIK  THESE FOUR WALLS Dance Attack                                                                Los Gatos, CA 

9 233 MEGAN FONG  LET IT GO Ayako School of Ballet                                               Belmont, CA 

8 210 JOSHUA VERGARA  NO SLEEP Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

7 301 NOELANI KREIDER  RAPTURE Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

6 235 RACHEL GU  HEAL Ayako School of Ballet                                                 Belmont, CA 

5 237 EMILY JAMES  DAUGHTER Capitol Dance Company                                               San Jose, CA 

4 302 KELLY WARREN  BITTER Bay Area Dance School                                                Los Altos, CA 

3 305 JACK HENDERSON  I GAVE IT ALL Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

2 235A BRODIE WOLF  JEALOUS Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 



 
 

1 263 MAYA MOHSIN  LG Capitol Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

 

Advanced Teen Duo/Trio TOP 6 

6 221 ARMS Ayako School of Ballet                                                 Belmont, CA 

5 220 FEELING GOOD Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

4 274 CARRY THE WORLD Liberty Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

3 281 WHEN IT COMES TO US Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

3 275 WE'LL NEVER FIND US AGAIN Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

2 256 BROTHERS Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

1 278 INTO THE LIGHT Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

 

Advanced Teen Group TOP 10 

10 253 RIVER Capitol Dance Company                                             San Jose, CA 

9 189 BEETHOVEN #9 San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                          San Ramon, CA 

8 270 LONG WALK HOME Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

7 285 BLACK FLY Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

6 218 WITH YOU San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                          San Ramon, CA 

6 310A A THOUSAND YEARS Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

5 213 THE 4 ELEMENTS Dance Attack                                                                  Los Gatos, CA 

4 212 BAD BLOOD Liberty Dance Company                                               San Jose, CA 

3 265 ANTS MARCHING Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

2 286 ALL WE DO Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

1 273 LAY ME DOWN Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

 

 



 
 
 

Advanced Teen Line TOP 10 

10 211 ESCUALO San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

9 215 GYPSY Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

8 123 BELIEVE Dance Attack                                                                Los Gatos, CA 

7 214 TAP DAT Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

6 320 END OF TIMES Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

5 255 THE OPERA Capitol Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

4 331 THIS JOINT IS JUMPIN Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

3 334 TOO ORIGINAL Capitol Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

2 216 WALLFLOWER Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

1 249 MEDICINE Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

 

Advanced Teen Production TOP 3 

3 204 NIGHT RUN San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                          San Ramon, CA 

2 309 HYMN San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                          San Ramon, CA 

1 336 FRANK Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

 

Overall Advanced Teen Division TOP 20 

20 271 AMERICAN IN PARIS San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

19 204 NIGHT RUN San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

18 218 WITH YOU San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

18 310A A THOUSAND YEARS Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

17 213 THE 4 ELEMENTS Dance Attack                                                            Los Gatos, CA 



 
 

16 211 ESCUALO San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

15 309 HYMN San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

14 215 GYPSY Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

13 212 BAD BLOOD Liberty Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

12 123 BELIEVE Dance Attack                                                                Los Gatos, CA 

11 214 TAP DAT Dance Attack                                                                Los Gatos, CA 

10 320 END OF TIMES Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

9 265 ANTS MARCHING Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

8 286 ALL WE DO Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

7 255 THE OPERA Capitol Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

6 331 THIS JOINT IS JUMPIN Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

5 334 TOO ORIGINAL Capitol Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

4 273 LAY ME DOWN Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

3 336 FRANK Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

2 216 WALLFLOWER Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

1 249 MEDICINE Dance Attack                                                                 Los Gatos, CA 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced SENIOR DIVISION 

Advanced Senior Soloist TOP 15 

15 338 NICOLE MATTSON  WICKED GAMES Capitol Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

14 356 NICOLE NINOMOTO HERE FOR NOW Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

13 358 TESS KENNY  IN THE INTERIM Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

12 346 GWEN TESSMAN CIRCUS OF YOUR MIND Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

11 370 KATHERINE LABOSKY RESOLVE Capitol Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

10 350 KYRA SAKAMOTO A STUTTER San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                         San Ramon, CA 

9 352 VANESA BURNS  SCHINDLER'S LIST Capitol Dance Company                                             San Jose, CA 



 
 

8 365 ISABELLA LIMOSNERO  A LOOK IN THE MIRROR Capitol Dance Company                                             San Jose, CA 

7 359 DEEDEE JIANG  DREAM San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                          San Ramon, CA 

6 344 MEGAN HOEFS  PROMISE San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                          San Ramon, CA 

5 368 CONNIE ZHOU  MEMORIES Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

4 349 BRANDON PEREZ  IN THIS SHIRT Tiffany's Dance Academy South San Francisco      Livermore, CA 

3 362 LEXI CIPRIANO  PARALYZED San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                          San Ramon, CA 

2 343 OLIVIA HIGA  LIKE REAL PEOPLE DO Liberty Dance Company                                              San Jose, CA 

1 367 AURORA VAUGHAN  GHOST Bay Area Dance School                                                Los Altos, CA 

 

Advanced Senior Duo/Trio TOP 1 

1 222 INCOMPLETE Tiffany's Dance Academy Livermore                         Livermore, CA 

 

Advanced Senior Group TOP 1 

1 287 WORK SONG San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

 

Advanced Senior Line TOP 1 

1 310 NEAR LIGHT Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

 

Overall Advanced Senior Division  TOP 4 

4 267 MIDSUMMER FAIRIES San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

3 332 DON'T MESS ME AROUND San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

2 287 WORK SONG San Ramon Valley Dance Academy                     San Ramon, CA 

1 310 NEAR LIGHT Capitol Dance Company                                         San Jose, CA 

 


